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SUnkagfzkF{nVH™dI˚JnyUÆehJwnSUnkagfzkF{nVH™dI˚JnyUÆehJwn

Megan DeSmet 
Director 

megan.desmet@dshs.wa.gov 
360-407-1500

FIRCREST SCHOOL 
Superintendent 
206-361-3032

LAKELAND VILLAGE
Timothy Gerlitz 
Superintendent 

timothy.gerlitz@dshs.wa.gov 
509-299-1800

RAINIER SCHOOL
Michael Crane 

Interim Superintendent 
michael.crane@dshs.wa.gov 

360-829-1111

YAKIMA VALLEY SCHOOL
Tammy Winegar 
Superintendent 

tammy.winegar@dshs.wa.gov 
509-698-1300

kanbMrikant™wgTIÆnkanbMrikant™wgTIÆn

Beth Krehbiel 
Director 

beth.krehbiel@dshs.wa.gov 
360-407-1500

t™wgTiÆnt™wgTiÆn 1
Lorna Morris 

Regional Administrator  
lorna.morris@dshs.wa.gov 

509-329-2900

t™wgTiÆnt™wgTiÆn 2
Lauren Bertagna 

Regional Administrator 
lauri.bertagna@dshs.wa.gov 

206-568-5700

t™wgTiÆnt™wgTiÆn 3
Louise Hicks 

Acting Regional Administrator 
louise.hicks@dshs.wa.gov 

206 919-4951

rzdTAmqn†rIsÆvYrzdTAmqn†rIsÆvY

Debbie Roberts 
debbie.roberts@dshs.wa.gov 

360-407-1500

kanvagEÏnYudtAvitIElAkan˚vb˚umpA†ibzd†am˚unnAfabkanvagEÏnYudtAvitIElAkan˚vb˚umpA†ibzd†am˚unnAfab

Tonik Joseph 
Director 

tonik.joseph@dshs.wa.gov 
360-407-1500

o˚gkanbÆwnyUÆsumsqndµenInodYrzdo˚gkanbÆwnyUÆsumsqndµenInodYrzd  

Amy Price 
Director 

amy.price@dshs.wa.gov 
360-407-1500

ÏU™lwgrzdTAmqn†rIsÆvYÏU™lwgrzdTAmqn†rIsÆvY

Shannon Manion 
shannon.manion@dshs.wa.gov 

360-407-1500

t™wgTiÆnt™wgTiÆn 1 t™wgTiÆnt™wgTiÆn 2 t™wgTiÆnt™wgTiÆn 3
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